D&G Bus

317 Leighton Hospital - Sandbach - Rode Heath - Alsager

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Leighton Hospital
Coppenhall

Ettiley Heath / Elworth
Sandbach

Sandbach Heath
Malkins Bank

Hassall Green

Rode Heath

Alsager

Under 19 single fares

Leighton Hospital
Coppenhall

Ettiley Heath / Elworth
Sandbach

Sandbach Heath
Malkins Bank

Hassall Green

Rode Heath

Alsager

Leighton Hospital

£3.00

Coppenhall

£3.00

£3.00

Ettiley Heath / Elworth

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Sandbach

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Sandbach Heath

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Malkins Bank

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Hassall Green

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Rode Heath

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Alsager

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Leighton Hospital

£2.30

Coppenhall

£2.40

£2.30

Ettiley Heath / Elworth

£2.90

£2.90

£2.30

Sandbach

£3.00

£2.90

£2.30

£2.30

Sandbach Heath

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.30

£2.30

Malkins Bank

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.80

£2.30

£2.30

Hassall Green

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.90

£2.80

£2.30

£2.30

Rode Heath

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.90

£2.30

Alsager

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.30

£2.30




