D&G Bus

317 Leighton Hospital - Sandbach - Rode Heath - Alsager

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Leighton	Hos	pital
----------	-----	-------

Leighton Hospital									
Leighton Hospital	£3.00	Copper	hall						
Coppenhall	£3.00	£3.00	Ettiley l	Heath / E	Elworth				
Ettiley Heath / Elworth	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Sandba	ch				
Sandbach	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Sandba	ch Heat	h		
Sandbach Heath	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Malkins	Bank		
Malkins Bank	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Hassall	Green	
Hassall Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Rode Heath	
Rode Heath	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Alsager
Alsager	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00

Under 19 single fares

Leighton Hospital

Leighton Hospital									
Leighton Hospital	£2.30	Copper	nhall						
Coppenhall	£2.40	£2.30	Ettiley	Heath / I	Elworth				
Ettiley Heath / Elworth	£2.90	£2.90	£2.30	Sandba	ch				
Sandbach	£3.00	£2.90	£2.30	£2.30	Sandba	ch Heat	h		
Sandbach Heath	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.30	£2.30	Malkins	Bank		
Malkins Bank	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.80	£2.30	£2.30	Hassall	Green	
Hassall Green	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.90	£2.80	£2.30	£2.30	Rode Heath	
Rode Heath	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.90	£2.30	Alsager
Alsager	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.90	£2.30	£2.30